
9:30:00 AM City Park - East U6 Cheetahs U6 Golden Falcons
11:15:00 AM Parkland U6 Lighting U6 Dragons

Saturday Sept 16 11:00:00 AM City Park - East U6 Lightning U6 Cheetahs
Wednesday Sept 20 5:30:00 PM City Park - East U6 Dragons U6 Golden Falcons

11:15:00 AM Parkland U6 Cheetahs U6 Dragons
12:30:00 PM City Park - East U6 Golden Falcons U6 Lightning
9:30:00 AM City Park - East U6 Lightning U6 Dragons
1:00:00 PM Parkland U6 Golden Falcons U6 Cheetahs

11:00:00 AM Parkland U6 Dragons U6 Golden Falcons
12:30:00 PM City Park - East U6 Cheetahs U6 Lightning
11:00:00 AM City Park - East U6 Lightning U6 Golden Falcons

1:00:00 PM Parkland U6 Cheetahs U6 Dragons
Wednesday Oct 18 5:30:00 PM City Park - East U6 Golden Falcons U6 Cheetahs

Saturday Oct 21 1:00:00 PM Parkland U6 Dragons U6 Lighting
9:30:00 AM City Park - East U6 Golden Falcons U6 Dragons

11:00:00 AM Parkland U6 Cheetahs U6 Lightning

* City Park - East is located in the outfield between the baseball and softball diamonds at city park
                       (behind the skate park).   935 N. Custer, Clawson
* Parkland is located at 469 Parkland, Clawson

Saturday Oct 28

Fall 2017 U6 Soccer Games
Saturday Sept 9

Saturday Sept 23

Saturday Sept 30

Saturday Oct 7

Saturday Oct 14


